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        12th April 2018 

 
Dear Parents  
 
Here are the summer term diary dates. 
 

 Tuesday 17th April – Parents’ Meetings  

 Wednesday 18th April – Parents’ Meetings  

 Monday 7th May – School closed due to the Bank Holiday  

 Monday 14th May - Thursday 17th May - Y6 SATS 

 Friday 18th May – Thursday 24th May – Whole school arts week 

 Thursday 24th May – ‘Reading at home’ raffle prizes to handed out 

 Friday 25th May – INSET 

 Monday 28th May – Friday 2nd June – School closed due to Spring Bank holiday 

 Tuesday 19th June – Y5/6 music festival at Barnsley Metrodome 1:30 – 3:00pm (Change in venue from 
last year) More information to follow shortly 

 Thursday 5th July – Show night  

 Friday 6th July – Show night  

 Wednesday 11th July – Y1 – Y6 Sports day 

 Friday 13th July – ‘Reading at home’ raffle prizes to handed out, last day in present classes and reports to 
go home 

 Monday 16th July  - Children move to their new class for the week 

 Friday 20th July – Last day of the term 

 Monday 23rd July – School closed due to INSET 

 Tuesday 24th – July - School closed due to summer holiday   
 

Yours sincerely  
 
Mrs Whiteley  

 


